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Rapport de cloture

Meilleure
Manche
, N° et temps 1 ére 2 éme 3 &me
S G C N Pilote Veéhicule Classe Asa (code) manche  manche  manche 5

11 1 2CARITEY Guillaume PALLARA 329  D/E3 LURONNE 3 £13528 fabandon [ 1.28.00 13528

2 2 2 1MEYER Francois DALLARA 394 D/E3 LURONNE 3 13569 1.37.44 1.35.07 1.35.69

3 3 3 3GENET Didier DALLARA 395 D/E3 LURONNE 3 [1.36.80 13812 [ 1.37.02 | 1.26.80

4 4 4 4AGARGIONI Marc DALLARA 392 D/E3 FRANCHE-COMTE {3 | 1.39.15 1.40.98 1.39.97 1.39.15

55 1 10FAIVRE Vincent MARTINI MK82  D/E1 LURONNE 3 §1.39.71 1.40.93 1.41.16 1.39.71

6 1 1 17 MOREL Olivier PRM FUNBOOS CM FRANCHE-COMTE §3 [ 1.40.06 1.42.85 1.42,57 1.40.06

7 6 2 12ROY Stéphane DALLARA F3 DIE1 FRANCHE-COMTE 3 [ 14015 | 1.46.78 14395 [ 14015

8 2 2 16 ROABERT Gérald PRM FUN BOOS CM LURONNE 1 [1.43.25 14325 jabandon [ 1.44.44

9 7 3 11 CARITEY Mickael MARTINI MK78  D/E1 LURONNE 3§ 1.44.71 1.46.70 1.45.87 1.44.71

10 3 3 18 BRESSON Laur PRM FUNBOOS CM LURONNE 3 §1.4546 §203.88 1.46.18 1.45.48

11 4 4 216 GROSJEAN Patrick PRM FUNBOOS CM. LURONNE 2 £1.4651 | 1.49.06 1.46.51 1.49.10

12 8 1 8 TEIXEIRA Philippe MARTINIMK30  D/E2 JURA 2 {1.47.91 1.50.05 1.47.91  [abandon
13 1 1 251 HENRY Gérald = CLIO Wiliams N/FN3 LURGNNE 2 {15238 15364 | 15238 [ 15345

14 9 5 7 JACQUOT Quentin FIOR Renault D/E3 LURONNE 2 {15383 15543 [15383 [ 2.01.34

16 1 1 76 GRAS Jean-Paul - SIMCARalye3  FS1/FC1 FRANCHE-COMTE #2 | 1.53.89 1.55.19 1.53:89  {abandon
1.2 1 61 SANCEY Cédric 106 S16 N/EN2 PAYS DE MONTBELI§3 [ 1.53.97 1.56.02 1.54.83 1.53.97
17 3 2 - 50 THIERY Arthur CLIO Williams N/FN3 LURONNE 2 [15447 1.56.88 15447 |'1.58.36

18 1 1 20 MAINIER Nicolas 206 RC AFA3 PAYS DE MONTBELI§3 § 1.5455 | 2.00.13 15713 || 1.54.55

19 2 1 80 GILLE Vincent 205 GTI F2000-3 FRANCHE-COMTE {3 [ 1.55.33 1.56.92 1.57.60 1.55.33

20 4 2 SACHATEAU Jérome 106516 . NIFN2 PAYS DE MONTBELI§3 £1.5537 {21116 20954 115537

21 5 1 42 HUMBERT Noél! MITSUBISHI Lanc N/FN4 LURONNE 3 §1.5560 1.55.95 1.57.89 1.55.60
22 6 3 51 CHASSARD Anthony CLIO Wiliams N/FN3 LURONNE 2 §1.55861 2.03.32 1.55.61 1.57.14

23 3 1 74 MARCHAL Pascal TOYOTAStadet FS3/FC3 LURONNE 2 §156.05 1.50.36 | 1.56.05 1.57.57

24 7 2 45 QCATELLI Sébasti R5GT Turbo N/FN4 AVALLON AUTO SPO §3 | 1.56.37 1.58.15 || 2.01.39 1.56.37

25 2 2 23DUSSAUCY Yves 206 RC AFA3 LURONNE 1 15647 1.56.47 1.50.04 1.56.53
-26 4 1 100 LAHACHE Christoph SAXO VTS F2000-2 LURONNE 3 15675 20114 {20000 1.56.75

27 3 1 31 SANCEY Laurent 205 Rallye AJFAT PAYS DE MONTBELIE2 | 1.56.95 1.59.06 1.56.95 1.56.95 |
28 8 3 41 DORMOY Olivier ESCORT Coswort N/FN4 LURONNE 3 115745 | 20210 1.59.04 15745 .
29 5 1 212BAVEREY Nicolas  SAMBA Rallye F2000-1  LURONNE T3 15762 | 2.00.14 1.58.10 1.57.62

30 8 2 292 CHEVIET Gérald HONDA intégra R F2000-3 LURONNE 2 {15765 [ 211.16 15765 | 1.58.44
31 9 3 58 AMBERT Emilien 106 Rallye N/FN2 LURONNE 3 115769 {20047 | 200.14 1.57.69
3210 4 49 PERRINGERARD La CLIO2RS N/FN3 LURONNE 3 115790 [ 20595 §20125 1.57.90

33 7 Z 106 HENNEQUIN Pascal SAMBA Rallye F2000-1  LURONNE 3 115797 15870 | 2.00.02 1.57.97
348 3 113LIGEY Christophe 206 F2000-1 LURONNE 3 15797 2.00.52 1.59.30 15797

35 9 2 99 MAGNIN Nicolas SAXO VTS F2000-2 LURONNE 3 [15823 §21279 {20435 15823 |
3811 5 260 PERNEY Claude CLIO Wiliams N/FN3 LURONNE 3 [15827 | 2.0074 1.50.18 15827 |
3710 3 94 CUNEY Yoann R5 GT Turbo F2000-3 LURONNE 3 [15834 | 20425 {20063 15834
38 4 2 32CORBERAND Yoan 106Xsl AJFAT LURONNE 3 115853 | 22567 158,95 §1.5853
3811 4 83 PERIN Renaud ALPINE A110 F2000-3 PAYS DE MONTBELI{2 [1.58.75 | 2.05.99 1.58.75 § 2.03.25
40 5 3 237 PHILIPPE Gérard 205 Rallye AFAT LURONNE 2 115908 § 2.00586 15908 | 2.00.24

41 6 4 236 LIGEY Philippe 205 Rallye ASFA1 LURONNE 3 {15022 §20320 {20041 1.59.22
4212 4 44 GILLET Romain R5 GT Turbo N/FN4 LURONNE 3 115933 {20481 2.03.31 1.59.33
4313 4 59 DANNER Jean-Mich 1086 Rallye N/FN2 FRANCHE-COMTE (3 | 1.50.37 | 20474 | 20248 1.59.37
4412 5 91 KOSK Damien CLIO 168 F2000-3 PAYS DE MONTBELI {3 1§ 1.59.51 1.59.84 | 2.01.55 1.59.51
4514 5 243 CHASSARD Cédric R5GT Turbo N/EN4 LURONNE 3 115952 {20447 {20100 {15952
4615 5 60 MARION Damien 106 S16 N/FN2 LURONNE 1 15961 1.59.61 20048 | 2.00.16

' 4716 6 56 JEANDEL André 106 Raltye N/FN2 LURONN 3 115967 | 20290 {20225 1.59.67

4813 4 213 | |GEY Gérard 206 £2000-1  LURCNN 2 15980 {20321 159.80 [ 20173

49 7 1 27 LAMARE Mickaél SAXO VTS AIFA2 LANGRES 3 120019 120126 20045 | 20019
5014 3 298 PETIT Patrice SAXO VTS F2000-2 LURONNE 3 §20066 §20503 {20165 {20086

51 8 5 750UDOT Gérard AX GTI AJFA LURONNE 3 20071 201.89 {20152 J2.00.71

52 9 6 36 SONNET David 205 Rallye AJFAT LURONNE 3 f20110 §20237 {20296 {20110
5317 6 53 GAUTHIER Michel CLIO 16V N/FN3 LURONNE 2 {20145 [20257 [201.15 [2.01.264 |
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§ G C N° Pilote Véhicuie Classe
5418 1 65 ROUSSEL Benoit 106 X3! N/FN1
5510 2 28 TROUILLOT Ludovic 106 Ratlye AJFA2
5615 6 B4 CREVOISIER Josl  Ri11 Turbo F2000-3
5716 5 114 VALDENAIRE Thiba 106 Raliye F2000-1
5819 2 62 BERGER Mickael AX Sport N/FN1

. 8920 3 268 ROUSSEL Jéréme 106 XSl N/FN1
6021 7 259 MURA Mickaél 106 Rallye N/FN2
€122 4 67 HERRIAU Fabien 106 XSl N/FN1
6211 3 28 GIRAULT Fabrice 106 $16 AJFAZ
6323 5 68 MARCHAND Francoi 106 Rallye N/FN1
6417 6 111 LIGEY Arnaud 205 Rallye F2000-1
6518 4 293 NOEL Anthony 205 GT! F2000-2
6619 7 284 TISSERAND Ludovic R11 Turbo F2000-3
6720 5 103 YANCON Loic 205 GTI F2000-2
6821 2 78 MYGARDON Samu/el SIMCA XJ FS1/FCH
6912 7 234 MICHAUX Frédéri¢ 205 Railye AJFA1
7024 8 255 MURA Maxime 106 S16 NIFN2
7122 8 87 VALOT Daniel 205 GTI F2000-3
7223 7 210 TRAHIN Manu 106 XSI F2000-1
7324 9 90 GROSJEAN Sébasti 205GT F2000-3
7425 6 98 ROMA Hervé SAXO VTS F2000-2
7513 3 25 KARM Anthony CLID 165 AFA3
7626 7 101 MOREL Yvan SAXO VTS F2000-2
7727 10 ' 92 GENIN Céline HONDA Intégra R F2000-3
7825 6 64 ROY Grégory 205 Rallye N/FNT
7928 11 289 COULON Damien 205 GT F2000-3
8029 8 211 NASCIMENT Claude 205 Rallye F2000-1
8126 6 248 GILLET Francois BMW M3 N/FN4
8230 9 110 VINEY Gaédl 106 XSl F2000-1
8331 10 115 LHUILLIER Bertrand AX Sport F2000-1
8432 12 82 GUSTIN Jo#! 205 GTI F2000-3
8527 7 BYSTAINMESSE Sébas 205 Rallye N/FN1
8628 8 264 ROY Ludovic 205 Rallye NIFNT
8733 11 108 NIKLAUS Nicolas 205 Rallye F2000-1
8814 8 235 BARROT Christophe 205 Rallye AJFAT
8334 3 77 ENGHOFFER Daniel 4CV Proto FS1/FC1
9029 7 43 ALLOZ Florent R5 GT Turbo N/FN4
91 1 1 118 BARTHELEMY Cédri 302 GTl L2
9215 9 35MICHAUX Arnaud 205 Rallye AJFAY
9335 4 278 MYGARDON Gérard SMCA XJ FS1/FC1
9436 13 287 VINCENT David 205 GTI F2000-3
9530 9. 70 DESSERTENNE Etie 205 Rallye N/FNT
%6 2 2 117 GILLET Nicolas 309 GTI Lz
9716 4 229 TROUILLOT Arnaud 106 Rallye AJFA2
9817 4 223'pICARD Lionel 206 RC AFA3
2937 8 93 NOEL Romain 205 GTI F2000-2

100 3 1 121 MENIGOZ Laurent 106 Ralye L1

101 4 3 119 ANDRE Yannick 205 GTI L2

10231 8 46 RICHARD Jean-Clau BMW M3 N/FN4

10332 10 270 DESSERTENNE Jac 205 Rallye N/FNA

10433 9 57 BOULET Philippe  SAXO VTS N/FN2

105 5 2 124 MIRBEL Fabrice 108 X3 L1

106 6 3 125 GRUX Mickael 106 Rallye L1

10734 9 47 GALMICHE Christop RS GT Turbo N/EN4

10818 5 22VITTE Eric CLIO 16S AJFA3Z

10938 12 107 FAREY Samuel 104 Z5 F2000-1

11019 10 37 PHILIPPE Céline 205 Rallye AJFA1

11133 14 88 BAUDOUIN Dany 205 GTI F2000-3

11235 11 66 OLIVARES Didier 205 Railye N/FNA

Asa (Code)
LURONNE
PAYS DE MONTBELI
LURONNE
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE |
LURONNE
MULHOUSE SUD ALS
FRANCHE-COMTE
LANGRES
LURCNNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURCNNE
LURCNNE
LURCNNE
PLAINE DE L'ILL
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURCONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
PAYS DE MONTBEL!
PLAINE DE L'ILL
LURONNE
LURONNE
PLAINE DE L'ILL
LURONNE
LURONNE
LUROCNNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
PAYS DE MONTBELI
LURONNE
PAYS DE MONTBELI
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURCNNE
LURONNE
LURCNNE
PAYS DE MONTBELI
LURONNE
LURONNE
PAYS DE MONTBELI
LURONNE
LURONNE
PAYS DE MONTBELI
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Meilleure
Manche

N° et temps

2.01.18
2.01.30
2.01.49
2.01.84
2.01.84
2.01.91
2.01.99
2.02.01
20253
2.03.04
2.03.33
~2.03.35
2.03.44
2.03.56
2.03.62
2.03.72
203.83

2.04.12
2.04.47
2.04.54
2.04.57
2.04.86
2.05.15
2.05.26
2.05.28
2.05.45
2.05.50
2.05.52
2.05.55
20575
2.05.82
2.05.84
2.05.86
2.06.02
2.06.10
2.06.22
2.06.55
2.07.23
2.07.39
2.07.44
2.07.53
2.07.63
2.07.83
2.07.98
2.08.06
2.08.17
2.08.39
2.08.45
2.08.51
2.09.03
2.09.45
2.09.54
2.09.90
2.09.98
21018
2.10.68
2.11.22
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2.03.84

R23070

1 ére

manche

2.06.49
2.0567
2.02.74
2.02.66

abandon
2.03.29
22079
2.0566
2.04.18
213.14
2.05.43
2.13.03
2.04.05
2.06.38
2.07.63
2.08.28
21063
2.08.02
2.10.82
2.11.18
2.09.62
20537
2.06.87
20515
22018
2.11.57
2.08.48
21257
2.09.46
2.08.00
2.09.80
2.13.95
2.08.34
2.08.12
2.10.66
2.08.71
2.09.96
2.07.47
2.14.57
2.07.39
2.13.85
2.08.16
2.11.65
2.09.70
2.19.15
2.10.86
2.11.19
2.09.50
2.15.14
2.08.55
2.16.33
2.10.65
2.10.95
2.13.65
2.12.36
2.12.03
23269
2.19.62

AT

21587

2 éme
manche
2.02.70
2.01.52
20149
2.03.63
20499
2.02.11
2.01.99
20477
2.02.53
2.03.04
2.03.33
2.0561
203.44
2.03.56
2.07.18
2.09.03
2.07.85
2.18.68
2.06.82
2.08.35

'2.06.34

2.04.57
2.05.41
2.06.01
2.09.79
2.20.06
2.07.54
2.17.88
2.07.44
2.05.55
2.07.20
2.08.07
2.06.32
2.06.82
2.09.14
212.15
2.41.49
2.06.89
2.13.38
3.07.84
2.07.44
2.07.53
2.07.63
2.07.83
2.42.09
43471
21199
2.38.90
211.16
2.08.66
2.10.22
2.18.79
21172
2.09.90
2.11.43
210.18
2.14.44
21154
2.12.05

3 éme
manche
2.01.18
2.01.30
20226
2.01.84
2.01.84
2.01.91
2.0592
2.02.01
2.08.06
2.03.89
2.03.84
2.03.35
abandon
2.04.34
2.03.62
2.03.72
2.03.83
2.03.84 |
20442 |
2.04.47
2.04.54
2.05.82
2.04 86
21757
2.05.26
2.05.28
2.05.45
2.05.50
2.05.52
2.05.68
2.05.75
2.05.82
2.05.84
2.05.86"
2.06.02
2.06.10
2.06.22
2.06.55
2.07.23
2.13.61
2.08.44
abandon
2.10.31
2.08.78
20798
2.08.06
2.08.17
2.08.39
2.08.45
2.08.51
2.09.03
2.09.45
2.09.54
2.09.99
2.09.98
2.24.15
21068
21122

24170



Meilleure

Manche
N° et temps 1 ére 2 éme 3 éme
S G C N Pilote Véhicute Classe Asa (code) manche  manche manche
11320 11 34 VINEZ Anthony 205 Rallye AJFAT LURONNE 2 §21199 f§21882 j§21199 21337 |
11440 15 89 GRANDJEAN Mélani 205 GT: F2000-3  STANISLAS 3 §21364 [22382 §22431 J21364 |
11536 10 55 MINERY Audrey 106 516 N/FN2Z2 MULHOUSE SUD ALSE3 | 2.14.65 2.15.29 21523 21485 |
116 7 4 122 MONGUZZI Sophie GOLF2GT L2 LURONNE 3 £216.78 2.18.00 219.94 21678 .
117 8 5 120 BONNET Roxane CLIO 18V L2 LURCNNE 5 k21747 2.18.41 21826 21747
118 9\ 6 220 BOUZERG Stéphane CLIO 16V Lz LURONNE 3 £217.20 j24872 }218.08 (21720 |
11941 9 97 NIKLAUS Daniel CORSA GSI F2000-2  LURONNE 3 121850 22495 §21996 §21850
12010 4 123 PARDON Hugques  CLIODCI L1 LURONNE 3 §22134 22150 §22332 [22134 ]
12142 2 73 VERNIER Daniel Alpine A110 FS3/FC3 LURONNE 2 §229.93 abandon 2.29.93 abandon
12221 12 38 BOURGOIN Vincent 205 Rallye AFA1 FRANCHE-COMTE \abandon abandon §abandon |
124 5 1 14 ARBOGAST Didier ARCMF2 C3-1/CN1 MULHOUSE SUD ALS -abandon fabandon §abandon ‘
12343 16 85MOREL José  ZX16V F2000-3 LURONNE ~  § | fiabandon jabandon [Jabandon |
—
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